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Vote
No.

Item
No.

Electorate.
Net Expenditure
for Yearended

31st March, 1908.Name of Work. County.

J i
11 1426

1428
1429
1430

Roads, etc.—continued.
Nelson Road District—continued.

Sparrow's Plain
Stanley Brook to Woodstock
Tadmor to Sherry
Takaka to Collingwood .. .. .,

Takaka
Waimea

Motueka
£ s. d.
100 0 0
81 1 0
56 7 8
23 9 6Takaka and Colling-

wood
Takaka1432

1434
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1446
1447
1448
1449
1451

Takaka Main Road
Wainui to Awaroa
Birchfield Settlers' Road
Buller River Road to O'Sullivan's Bridge
Bulhr Road (loop-line, Nine-mile to Westport)
Bullock Creek Bridge
Burnett's Face to Cedar Creek
Carter's Junction to Bradsbaw's Terrace
Carter's Junction to Cape Foulwind ..
Charleston to Grey County boundary
Four-mile Bridge (Charleston) .. ,.
Gilmer Road
Glt-nroy to Maruia
Inangahua Bridge (Reefton)
Inangahua River Bridge (right-hand branch) (Reef-

ton to Maruia Road)
Little Totara River Bridge
Lyell to Denniston
Lyell to Mokihinui
Mackley's River to Three-channel Flat Bridge
Maruia to Lewis Saddle
New Creek extension
Pensini Creek Road
Reefton to Maruia
Reefton to Railway-station
Utopia
Weitzels to Findts
Rough River Road (Otututu)
Upper Grey Road
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Contingencies, engineering, and supervision

Buller
Inangahua
Buller

Buller

150 0 0
94 14 3
30 0 0

685 9 1
203 2 0
100 0 0
91 10 0

100 0 0
200 0 0
545 0 0

64 10 0
1 19 4

988 10 3
9 13 5

131 9 6

Inangahua
Buller and Motueka
Buller

1453
1454
1455
1456
1458
1460
1462
1463
1464
1466
1467
1470
1471
1472

Buller

Inangahua
Buller

Inangahua

Buller and Motueka
Buller

27 10 0
215 0 0

70 0 0
200 0 0
198 0 4
194 0 0
200 0 0
499 19 0
250 0 0

1 18 6
86 10 0
27 15 0
32 1 6

903 10 6

226 17 8

Buller

Inangahua Grey

1473

Total—Nelson £14,948 13 10

1476
1477
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1486
1487
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493

1494
1495
1496
1498
1499
1500
1501
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1510
1512
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525

Marlborough Road District—
Elaine Bay to Harvey's Bay
Fairy Bay to Nydia Bay
Fairy Bay to Tawero Point
Harvey's Bay to Nydia Bay
Harvey's Bay to Tawero Point
Kaiuma Saddle
Maori Bay to Black Point
Rai Saddle to Havelock
Ronga Valley
Anakoa to Manaroa
Arapawa Island
Awatere River to Clarence River
Bartlett's Creek Block .. .. .. j
Birch HillRoad (Wairau River to Station Stream)

to Leatham Runs
Blind River to Flaxbourne
Crail Bay to Manaroa
Crail Bay to South-east Bay
Fabian's Valley (access to Small Grazing run No. 154)
Godsiff Road
Grove Wharf Road
Grove Wharf and Shed
Havelock to Kaituna
Kaiaho Canal and Track
Kaituna to Tuamarina
Kenepuru to Anakoa .. • • ,.
Kenepuru to Endeavour Inlet
Mahau Sound .. .. .. •,
Ohinetaha to Te Mahia
Omaka River Foot-bridge (Renwick to Hawkesbury)
Onahau to Anakiwi ..
Onahau Bay to Kenepuru Sound
Onamalutu to Kaituna (deviation) ..
Opawa River Bridge (£1 for £1) .. .,
Picton to Grove .. ..' •
Portage Bay and Waitaria Bay Wharves
Portage Bay to Waitaria
Port Underwood to Fighting Bay ...
Queen Charlotte Sound
Resolution Bay to Endeavour Inlet

Sounds

Marlborough

Sounds

Marlborough

Sounds

Marlborough
Sounds
Marlborough

City of Nelson

Wairau

33 4 0
22 0 9
97 7 9

269 0 0
64 4 3

106 15 1
67 19 9

100 0 0
11 2 6
51 13 11
26 1 0
15 19 0
39 17 10
50 0 0

7 2 6
48 14 6
40 16 0

116 9 0
52 8 4
37 8 10
18 17 8
63 0 0
47 18 8
32 6 11
65 3 3
53 13 6

7 7 0
122 0 0
100 0 0
30 11 6

157 15 11
400 0 0
200 0 0
374 15 3

4 19 4
143 0 0
50 0 0
47 18 4
39 8 0

Sounds
Marlborough
Sounds

Marlborough
Sounds

Marlborough
Borough of Blenheim
Marlborough
Sounds
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